G iven the affordable prices, you may
be surprised by the quality features
and construction of these durable
receptacles. They provide three-mode protection
with an LED indicator. Fast installation via
screw-pressure-plate back wiring (or optional
side wiring) and auto-ground clips. And durable,
impact-resistant construction with tough thermo-

dependable connection.
5352-ISP
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. VAC Config. No. Color
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
5252-ISP 15 125 5-15R Ivory
5252-WSP 15 125 5-15R White
5252-GRYSP 15 125 5-15R Gray
5252-LASP 15 125 5-15R Light Almond
5252-BLSP 15 125 5-15R Blue
5352-ISP 20 125 5-20R Ivory
5352-WSP 20 125 5-20R White
5352-GRYSP 20 125 5-20R Gray
5352-LASP 20 125 5-20R Light Almond